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Missouri River Runners Coca Cola Classic
November 02, 2024 - Sioux City, IA

10K RACE BY CATEGORY

*kkxxkkkxx* WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *****x* %%
1 538 Rheanne Hoffman 33 43:55.6

*xxkxkkx** MEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ******* %% %%
1 546 Martin Nelkie 32 36:39.1

*xkkkkkxkxkx WOMEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ****** %k &%
1 510 Stephaine Monk 40 48:16.4

*hxxkkxkxxx MEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *******x %%
1 521 Grahm McGaffin 41 46:19.0

10K - Overall

Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
546 Martin Nelkie 10K 32 36:39.1
550 Zach Dolen 10K 39 37:28.0
536 Alejandro Gonzalez 10K 29 42:32.0
540 Jake Hohenthaner 10K 36 43:34.5
538 Rheanne Hoffman 10K 33 43:55.6
1381 Billy Whiteshirt 10K 18 44:48.9
501 Austin Clercx 10K 16 45:13.7
535 Easton Carlson 10K 14 46:07.3
521 Graham McGaffin 10K 41 46:19.0
1383 Aydan Perez 10K 23 46:19.9
545 Kasey Nelkie 10K 33 46:39.5
517 Kale Regier 10K 12 47:01.0
510 Stephanie Monk 10K 40 48:16.4
542 Guy Messler 10K 11 48:31.9
541 Erick Messler 10K 41 48:32.5
529 Fabian Bustos 10K 29 49:07.0
527 Kjersten Welch 10K 54 49:37 1
516 Alex Regier 10K 12 49:42.8
543 Katie Henrich 10K 39 49:46.3
1382 Andriette Wickstrom 10K 69 49:59.1
504 Sonia Lopez 10K 49 51:34.5
512 Gerardo Terrones 10K 28 51:44.0
533 Carol Hohenthaner 10K 64 51:59.3
526 Meghan Burwell 10K 20 52:09.9
509 Alexandra Dugan 10K 37 52:16.3
539 Alan Regier 10K 60 52:26.1
551 Jordan Snodgrass 10K 33 52:41.0
537 Luke Andringa 10K 22 53:20.2
525 Katie Burwell 10K 17 53:40.9
544 Eric Alm 10K 51 54.02.0
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513
505
1385
508
515
547
548
507
502
503
534
522
520
511
524
506
514
519
523
528
5562

Bib
538
1381
545
510
527
543
1382
504
533
526
509
525
513
508
515
502
511
524
514
519
528

Bib
546
550
536

Ashley
Justin
Luis
Anna
Sarah
Derek
Gary
Ralph
Carissa
Blake
Robert
Daniel
Christopher
Jaquelin
Bekah
Timothy
Carina
Britney
Josh
Whitney
Blade

First name
Rheanne
Billy
Kasey
Stephanie
Kjersten
Katie
Andriette
Sonia
Carol
Meghan
Alexandra
Katie
Ashley
Anna
Sarah
Carissa
Jaquelin
Bekah
Carina
Britney
Whitney

First name
Martin
Zach
Alejandro

Burns
Wilford
Martinez
Graves
Taylor
Kohn
Peters
Hesse
Mikesic
Roepke
Stewart
Stovall
Dumas
Escobedo
Soria
Mulder
Rios
Solis
McElroy
Wanderscheid
Smith

10K - Women

Last name
Hoffman
Whiteshirt
Nelkie
Monk
Welch
Henrich
Wickstrom
Lopez
Hohenthaner
Burwell
Dugan
Burwell
Burns
Graves
Taylor
Mikesic
Escobedo
Soria

Rios

Solis
Wanderscheid

10K - Men

Last name
Nelkie
Dolen
Gonzalez

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance

10K
10K
10K

41
19
36
25
32
34
70
71
28
64
42
60
63
34
32
62
27
25
37
38
28

Age

33
18
33
40
54
39
69
49
64
20
37
17
41
25
32
28
34
32
27
25
38

Age

32
39
29
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54:07.7
54:49.6
55:08.7
55:46.0
55:54.1
57:20.7

:00:19.0
:00:32.5
:01:27.0
:04:19.6
:05:52.5
:06:36.1
:07:19.7
:09:44 .4
:13:56.5
:15:13.9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
43:55.6
44:48.9
46:39.5
48:16.4
49:37 .1
49:46.3
49:59.1
51:34.5
51:59.3
52:09.9
52:16.3
53:40.9
54:07.7
55:46.0
55:54 1

:01:27.0
:09:44 .4
:13:56.5

DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
36:39.1
37:28.0
42:32.0



Place

A OWON

Place
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540
501
535
521
1383
517
542
541
529
516
512
539
551
537
544
505
1385
547
548
507
503
534
522
520
506
523
5562

Bib
535
517
542
516

Bib
501
505

Bib
1383
537

Bib
536
529
512
552

Jake
Austin
Easton
Graham
Aydan
Kale
Guy
Erick
Fabian
Alex
Gerardo
Alan
Jordan
Luke
Eric
Justin
Luis
Derek
Gary
Ralph
Blake
Robert
Daniel
Christopher
Timothy
Josh
Blade

First name
Easton
Kale

Guy

Alex

First name
Austin
Justin

First name
Aydan
Luke

First name
Alejandro
Fabian
Gerardo
Blade

Hohenthaner

Clercx
Carlson
McGaffin
Perez
Regier
Messler
Messler
Bustos
Regier
Terrones
Regier
Snodgrass
Andringa
Alm
Wilford
Martinez
Kohn
Peters
Hesse
Roepke
Stewart
Stovall
Dumas
Mulder
McElroy
Smith

10K - Men 0-14

Last name
Carlson
Regier
Messler
Regier

10K -Men15-19

Last name
Clercx
Wilford

10K-Men 20-24

Last name
Perez
Andringa

10K - Men 25 - 29

Last name
Gonzalez
Bustos
Terrones
Smith

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance
10K
10K

Distance
10K
10K

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K

36
16
14
41
23
12
11
41
29
12
28
60
33
22
51
19
36
34
70
71
64
42
60
63
62
37
28

Age
14
12
11
12

Age
16
19

Age
23
22

Age
29
29
28
28
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43:34.5
45:13.7
46:07.3
46:19.0
46:19.9
47:01.0
48:31.9
48:32.5
49:07.0
49:42.8
51:44.0
52:26.1
52:41.0
53:20.2
54:02.0
54:49.6
55:08.7
57:20.7

:00:19.0
:00:32.5
:04:19.6
:05:52.5
:06:36.1
:07:19.7
:15:13.9

DNS
DNS

Time
46:07.3
47:01.0
48:31.9
49:42.8

Time
45:13.7
54:49.6

Time
46:19.9
53:20.2

Time
42:32.0
49:07.0
51:44.0

DNS



10K - Men 30 - 34

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 551 Jordan Snodgrass 10K 33 52:41.0
2 547 Derek Kohn 10K 34 57:20.7

10K-Men 35-39

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 550 Zach Dolen 10K 39 37:28.0
2 540 Jake Hohenthaner 10K 36 43:34.5
3 1385 Luis Martinez 10K 36 55:08.7
- 523 Josh McElroy 10K 37 DNS

10K -Men40-44

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 541 Erick Messler 10K 41 48:32.5
2 534 Robert Stewart 10K 42 1:05:52.5

10K - Men 50 - 54

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 544 Eric Alm 10K 51 54:02.0

10K - Men 60 - 64

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 539 Alan Regier 10K 60 52:26.1
2 503 Blake Roepke 10K 64 1:04:19.6
3 522 Daniel Stovall 10K 60 1:06:36.1
4 520 Christopher Dumas 10K 63 1:07:19.7
5 506 Timothy Mulder 10K 62 1:15:13.9
10K - Men 70 +
Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 548 Gary Peters 10K 70 1:00:19.0
2 507 Ralph Hesse 10K 71 1:00:32.5

10K - Women 15-19

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 1381 Billy Whiteshirt 10K 18 44:48.9
2 525 Katie Burwell 10K 17 53:40.9

10K - Women 20 - 24

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 526 Meghan Burwell 10K 20 52:09.9

10K - Women 25 - 29

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 508 Anna Graves 10K 25 55:46.0
2 502 Carissa Mikesic 10K 28 1:01:27.0

- 514 Carina Rios 10K 27 DNS



Place
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

519

Bib
545
515
511
524

Bib
543
509
528

Bib
513

Bib
504

Bib
527

Bib
533

Bib
1382

Britney

First name
Kasey
Sarah
Jaquelin
Bekah

First name
Katie
Alexandra
Whitney

First name
Ashley

First name
Sonia

First name
Kjersten

First name
Carol

First name
Andriette

Solis

10K - Women 30 - 34

Last name
Nelkie
Taylor
Escobedo
Soria

10K - Women 35 -39

Last name
Henrich
Dugan
Wanderscheid

10K -Women 40 - 44

Last name
Burns

10K - Women 45 - 49

Last name
Lopez

10K - Women 50 - 54

Last name
Welch

10K - Women 60 - 64

Last name
Hohenthaner

10K - Women 65 - 69

Last name
Wickstrom

10K

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance
10K
10K
10K

Distance
10K

Distance
10K

Distance
10K

Distance
10K

Distance
10K

25

Age
33
32
34
32

Age
39
37
38

Age
41

Age
49

Age
54

Age
64

Age
69

DNS

Time
46:39.5
55:54.1

1:09:44.4
1:13:56.5

Time
49:46.3
52:16.3

DNS

Time
54:07.7

Time
51:34.5

Time
49:37.1

Time
51:59.3

Time
49:59.1



